
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/01; Name= FIRST
UNION NATIONAL BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200001040000
00651

01/04/2000
09:43:43

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

199905170002
07961

200001110000
11241

01/11/2000
10:05:30

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199712230004
15711

200001310000
30091

01/31/2000
10:34:46

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKUNITED 199808110003
09101

200001310000
30131

01/31/2000
10:37:51

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

199903220001
16751

200001040000
00641

01/04/2000
09:43:41

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

199905120001
99031

200001210000
21891

01/21/2000
08:21:26

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199812290005
18871

200001260000
26481

01/26/2000
09:50:29

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199803300001
11871

200001260000
26491

01/26/2000
09:50:31

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199708220002
67761


