Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/01; Name= FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001040000 00651	01/04/2000 09:43:43	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK					199905170002 07961	
200001110000 11241	01/11/2000 10:05:30	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199712230004 15711	
200001310000 30091	01/31/2000 10:34:46	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKUNITED					199808110003 09101	
200001310000 30131	01/31/2000 10:37:51	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK					199903220001 16751	
200001040000 00641	01/04/2000 09:43:41	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK					199905120001 99031	
200001210000 21891	01/21/2000 08:21:26	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199812290005 18871	
200001260000 26481	01/26/2000 09:50:29	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199803300001 11871	
200001260000 26491	01/26/2000 09:50:31	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199708220002 67761	